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AYS, Inc Leslie Newland lnewland@ayskids.org

317-283-3817     

ext. 12

Boys and Girls Club of Wayne County Stacey Steele ssteele@bgcrichmond.org 765-962-6922

Boys and Girls Club of St. Joseph County Kristen Strom kstrom@bgcsjc.org 574-968-9660

Bartholomew Consolidated School Corporation Kate Garrity garrityka@bcsc.k12.in.us 812-378-3888

Boys & Girls Club of Fort Wayne Diana Swayze dswayze@bgcfw.org

260-744-0998     

ext. 120

Boys & Girls Club of Greater Goshen Jeanne Surch jsurch@bgcelkhart.org 574-295-6838

Boys & Girls Club of Huntington County Mandy Reber huntingtonboysandgirlsclub@yahoo.com 260-359-1750

Boys & Girls Club of Indianapolis Becca James rjames@BGCIndy.org 317-920-4700

City of Indianapolis Parks & Recreation Joenne Pope jpope@indy.gov 317-327-7419

Cloverdale Community Schools Corporation Toni Tomlinson ttomlinson@cloverdale.k12.in.us 765-795-4664

Communities in Schools of Clark County Michelle Allen bemiss_michelle@sbcglobal.net 812-280-0028

Cornerstone Youth Center Lisa Lysaght LLysaght@cornerstoneyc.org 260-623-3972

Decatur County Family YMCA Penni Bostelman pennib@dcfymca.org

812-663-9622  

ext. 18

Evansville Vanderburgh School David Schutte David.schutte@evsc.k12.in.us 812-435-0928

Kokomo School Corporation Penny Siefert psiefert@kokomo.k12.in.us 765-455-8000

Mary Rigg Neighborhood Center Jim Grim grimj@ips.k12.in.us 317-693-5540

Michigan City Area Schools Herb Higgin hhiggin@mcas.k12.in.us

219-873-2026  

ext. 8740

YMCA of Monroe County Inc Brittany Todd btodd@monroecountyymca.org 812-961-2373

MSD of Pike Township Cindy Huffman chuffman@pike.k12.in.us 317-387-2570

Muncie Public Library Jenifer Pierce jpierce@munpl.org 765-741-5152

Perry Central Community School Corporation Sean Risse srisse@pccs.k12.in.us 812-843-5121

Starke County Youth Club Irene Szakonyi info@thescyc.org

574-772-1600  

ext. 1851

YMCA of Greater Indianapolis Amanda Moore amoore@indymca.org 317-713-8523
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